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CLASIFICACION COPA LEGEND

Participante Piloto Copiloto Puntos
27 Ricardo Algiler Javi Palau 409
19 Sergio Belmonte Jose A. Clemente 433
24 Pedro Martinez Ratl Andreu 888
23 Emilio Huete Fran Gabi Romero 1581
22 Manolo Garrigds Juan M. Garrigos 2864
20 Eduardo Guillem Manuel Giménez 4208
18 Ramon Santander Antonio Marti 4595
26 Francisco Navarro Ivan Martinez 4846
21 Pacorrete Garcia José Martinez 4964
25 Ricardo Manuel Luis Fernandez 21866
Piloto Copiloto Vehiculo

27 Ricardo Algiler Javi Palau Ford Escort XR31

19 Sergio Belmonte Jose A. Clemente Seat Fura 11

24 Pedro Martinez Ratl Andreu Porsche 944

23 Emilio Huete Fran Gabi Romero n BMW 5251 E34

22 Manolo Garrigds Juan M. Garrigos Toyota Celica Gti

20 Eduardo Guillem Manuel Giménez Seat Fura

18 Ramoén Santander Antonio Marti Opel Corsa A

26 Francisco Navarro Ivan Martinez Seat 1430

21 Pacorrete Garcia José Martinez Seat Panda 40

25 Ricardo Manuel Luis Fernandez Seat 127

Media N° ceros

6.2
6.6
13.5
24.0
43.4
63.8
69.6
73.4
75.2
331.3

Afo
1989
1983
1986
1987
1989
1990
1986
1970
1986
1979
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N° unos

Categoria Puntos

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

409

433

888
1581
2864
4208
4595
4846
4964

21866

Handicaps T01 TO02 TO03
11 0.0 125 107 177
9 0.0 76 218 139
4 0.0 279 332 277
4 0.0 318 150 1113
3 0.0 1194 1534 136
1 0.0 1729 1258 1221
2 0.0 3462 404 729
2 0.0 618 503 3725
0 0.0 2234 889 1841
2 0.0 9238 10534 2094
. N°
Media T01 TO02 TO03
ceros unos
6.2 6 11 125 107 177
6.6 8 9 76 218 139
13.5 4 4 279 332 277
24.0 4 4 318 150 1113
43.4 3 3 1194 1534 136
63.8 0 1 1729 1258 1221
69.6 1 2 3462 404 729
73.4 1 2 618 503 3725
75.2 0 0 2234 889 1841
331.3 0 2 9238 10534 2094



